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Hybrid slalom (Pro Qual) T Run 2 Overall Result list

# Start list L Raw Total # | ¥ Raw Total # Hybrid slalom (Pro Qual)
0 o Martins Bardulis (LAT) 56' 15,43 MELEEIof 15 |54 15,07 BREREYI3E 14| 15,37 16

ot

— GUStavs Gailitis (LAT)

Empty lane DNS DNS - 18 m Arturs Liskovs (LAT)

m Kristaps Mircenko (LAT) 14,45 EREELISH 10 14,17 BELEY/3R 5 14,47 7

B B clement Perdrix (FRA) DNS 15,41 17

mmm Toms Dreiblats (LAT)

B Petr Matous (CZE)

B Zdenek Mach (CZE) 14,78 11 B Christoph Baumann (GER)

=i= Louis Selby (GBR) 14,84 13 B § Christopher Dupont (FRA)

W cias Myronenko (UKR) 14,48 8 m Kristaps Mircenko (LAT)

I I Vincent Tanguy (FRA) 14,66 10 e Myronenko (UKR)

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

B Josef Stefka (CZE) 15,03 14 B Jakub Jirman (CZE)

=
=]

B B Michel Dupont (FRA) 15,10 15 B B vincent Tanguy (FRA)

Thiago Gardenal (BRA) 14,84 B Zdenek Mach (CZE)

[
[

Thiago Gardenal (BRA)

ok
o]

B B christopher Dupont (FRA) 14,35

B Christoph Baumann (GER) 14,33 == Louis Selby (GBR)
= TOMs Dreiblats (LAT) 14,20 B Josef Stefka (CZE)

B Jakub Jirman (CZE) 14,53 B B Michel Dupont (FRA)

m— GUstavs Gailitis (LAT) 13,90  Martins Bardulis (LAT)

w— Arturs Liskovs (LAT) 14,05 B B clement Perdrix (FRA)

B Petr Matous (CZE) 14,24
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Straight slalom (Pro Qual) Run 1 Run 2 Overall Result list

Start list ¥ Raw Total # ¥ Raw Total # Straight slalom (Pro Qual)

mmm Kristaps Mircenko (LAT) 7,71 7,71[)] ! 7,85 8,251 B 7,71 1 mmm Kristaps Mircenko (LAT)

[

Empty lane DNS DNS - 18 m— GUStavs Gailitis (LAT)

B Zdenek Mach (CZE) 8,55 8,75 BE 8,41 8,51 8,51 15 mmm Tomis Dreiblats (LAT)

== Louis Selby (GBR)

%)
5
=

== Martins Bardulis (LAT) 8,16 8,36 ] N 8,05 % 5 8,36 12

B B Clement Perdrix (FRA) 8,56 8,86 F] B 8,08 8,86 17 BN Stas Myronenko (UKR)

B Stas Myronenko (UKR) 7,92 8,02 B3 7,88 7,88 = Arturs Liskovs (LAT)

=l= Louis Selby (GBR) 7,77 7,87 1 I 7,86 7,87 B Petr Matous (CZE)

Thiago Gardenal (BRA) 7,90 8,20H K 7,73 8,03 Thiago Gardenal (BRA)

L L N A W N

B Josef Stefka (CZE) 8,26 B8 Cyristoph Baumann (GER)

o
&
[ |

13 8,21 8,51

r

B B vincent Tanguy (FRA) 8,27 8,57 E] ¥ 8,10 B Jakub Jirman (CZE)

I

8,50

ot
=]

B B Michel Dupont (FRA) 8,40 8,70 ] B! 8,12 8,22 B B Michel Dupont (FRA)

(SR
N

B Christoph Baumann (GER) 8,00 8,30 E] B 8,08 8,18 == Martins Bardulis (LAT)

B B christopher Dupont (FRA) 8,61 4l 17 8,38 B B christopher Dupont (FRA)

L=}
S
[t

8,48

ot
[ ¥%]
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B B vincent Tanguy (FRA)
B Zdenek Mach (CZE)
B Josef Stefka (CZE)

= Toms Dreiblats (LAT) 7,66 7,86 1 I 7,86

ot
-

B Jakub Jirman (CZE) 8,01 8,21H B 8,06 8,21

ot
N

— Arturs Liskovs (LAT) 7,73 7,93 B 7,78 7,93

[
~ o

@ LG EIREE:
2 223 B 8|8
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B Petr Matous (CZE) 7,87 8,07 1 BV 7,77 7,97 B B Clement Perdrix (FRA)

— Gustavs Gailitis (LAT) 7,62 7,821 ¥ 7,64 7,82
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Giant slalom (Pro)

#

Start list

= Kristaps Mircenko (LAT)
h Zdenek Mach (CZE)

= Martins Bardulis (LAT)

I I Clement Perdrix (FRA)
. cias Myronenko (UKR)
== Louis Selby (GBR)

Thiago Gardenal (BRA)
I Josef Stefka (CZE)

B B vincent Tanguy (FRA)
B Christoph Baumann (GER)
B B christopher Dupont (FRA)
m T0Ms Dreiblats (LAT)

B Jakub Jirman (CZE)
 Arturs Liskovs (LAT)

B Petr Matous (CZE)

— GUstavs Gailitis (LAT)

B B Michel Dupont (FRA)

Run 1

¥

50'
52'
57'
49'

49'

10,83

11,05

11,31
10,96
11,06
10,94
11,05
11,34
10,95
10,88
10,59
10,77
10,66
10,68
10,69

11,14

10,83\ B
11,051 gl
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11,16
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Run 2

Raw Total # Raw Total # Best

*
56'
54"
58"
55'
50"
51"
56'
52"
58"
56'
50'
49'
44'
50'
50'
50'

52

10,88
10,76
11,32
10,95
10,74
11,08
10,63
11,12
11,24
10,68
10,81
10,33
10,68
10,35
10,55
10,41
10,94

B 1 13
10,96 f] ¥
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Overall

10,83
10,96
11,52
10,95
10,74
11,26
10,63
11,05
11,34
10,68
10,81
10,53
10,68
10,35
10,55
10,41

10,94

#
10
13
17
12
8

15
5

e 90 N S s W

Result list

Giant slalom (Pro)
= Arturs Liskovs (LAT)
—— GuUStavs Gailitis (LAT)
= Toms Dreiblats (LAT)
B Petr Matous (CZE)
Thiago Gardenal (BRA)
h Jakub Jirman (CZE)
. Christoph Baumann (GER)
. cias Myronenko (UKR)
B B christopher Dupont (FRA)
 Kristaps Mircenko (LAT)
B N Michel Dupont (FRA)
B B clement Perdrix (FRA)
B Zdenek Mach (CZE)
B Josef Stefka (CZE)
=iha Louis Selby (GBR)
B B vincent Tanguy (FRA)

e Martins Bardulis (LAT)
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E e -y brid slalom_ Tight slalom __ Giant slalom _ Total _ #
1 Gustavs Gailis (LAT) 1 200 2 180 2 180 560 1
2 Arturs Liskovs (LAT) 2 180 6 140 1 200 520 2
3 Toms Dreiblats (LAT) 3 160 3 160 3 160 480 3
4 Kristaps Mircenko (LAT) 7 13 1 200 10 126 462 4
5 Petr Matous (CZE) 4 150 7 138 4 150 436 5
6 Christoph Baumann (GER) 5 145 9 129 7 136 410 6
7 Stas Myronenko (UKR) 8 132 5 145 8 132 409 7
8 Thiago Gardenal (BRA) 12 123 8 132 5 145 400 8

< 9 Jakub Jirman (CZE) 9 129 10 126 6 140 395 9 >

10 Louis Selby (GBR) 13 122 4 150 15 120 392 10
11 Christopher Dupont (FRA) 6 140 13 122 9 129 391 11
12 Michel Dupont (FRA) 15 120 11 124 11 124 368 12
13 Zdenek Mach (CZE) 11 124 15 120 13 122 366 13
14 Vincent Tanguy (FRA) 10 126 14 121 18 119 366 14
15 Josef Stefka (CZE) 14 121 16 119 14 121 361 15
16 Martins Bardulis (LAT) 16 119 12 123 17 118 360 16

17 Clement Perdrix (FRA 118 118 123 359
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Hybrid slalom (Wom Qual) | Overall | Result list

# Start list Best # Hybrid slalom (Wom Qual)
1 Iyam Emily Martinu (CZE) ' 16,04 mm Endija Ruja (LAT)

99,00 ¢ B Emily Martinu (CZE)

2 h Tereza Dvorakova (CZE) 16,38 h Tereza Dvorakova (CZE)

mmm DOMinika Ozolina (LAT) : 98,00 B \athrin Sehl (GER)
B8 athrin Sehl (GER) : 3 mmm Dominika Ozolina (LAT)

mm Endija Ruja (LAT) )2 ' 5 Empty lane .....
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Straight slalom (Wom Qual) | Overall | Result list

# Start list Best # Straight slalom (Wom Qual)
0" B Tereza Dvorakova (CZE) 3 36 9,76 4 B Emily Martinu (CZE)

Empty lane INS = mmm Dominika Ozolina (LAT)
mmm Dominika Ozalina (LAT) p, 9,40 B athrin Sehl (GER)

B athrin Sehl (GER) ; 3 9,65 B Tereza Dvorakova (CZE)

B Emily Martinu (CZE) 9,05 Empty lane .....

= Endija Ruja (LAT) NS - = Endija Ruja (LAT)
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Giant slalom (Wom Qual)

Start list
h Tereza Dvorakova (CZE)
= Dominika Ozolina (LAT)
B8 athrin Sehl (GER)

B Emiily Martinu (CZE)

e Endija Ruja (LAT)

| Overall |

Major Abi )

Result list

Best

Giant slalom (Wom Qual)
h Emily Martinu (CZE)

=== Endija Ruja (LAT)

B Tereza Dvorakova (CZE)

B sthrin Sehl (GER)

mm Dominika Ozolina (LAT)
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R -y bric slalom_ Straight Giant Total _#
1 Emily Martinu (CZE) 2 180 1 200 1 200 580 1
2 Tereza Dvorakova (CZE) 3 160 4 150 3 160 470 2
3 Kathrin Sehl (GER) 4 150 3 160 4 150 460 3
4 Endija Ruja (LAT) 1 200 - 0 2 180 380 4
5 _Dominika Ozolina (LAT DQ 50 2 180 5 145 375 5




European Championships 2024 - Massy/Paris

Hybrid slalom (Mas Qual)
Start list

s Cedric Cornell (NOR)

== Darren Miles (GBR)

B Petr Klein (CZE)

Fabio Luiz Sprovieri (BRA)
=i= Dill Hill (GBR)

B | -5 Tuexen (GER)

B Stepan Vojta (CZE)

=l= Mmedo Duffort (GBR)
B Michal Subrt (CZE)

B B 1ean-Ph. Bouckaert (BEL)

I Dan Syrovy Sr (CZE)

| Overall |

Major Abi )

Result list

10,86 EEERT] 3]

DNS
10,58

9,87

10,03

10,41

#

Best

Hybrid slalom (Mas Qual)
B | o5 Tuexen (GER)
B Stepan Vojta (CZE)
B Dan Syrovy Sr (CZE)
Fabio Luiz Sprovieri (BRA)
== Mmedo Duffort (GBR)
B B Jcan-Ph. Bouckaert (BEL)
B Michal Subrt (CZE)
== Dill Hill (GBR)
B Petr Klein (CZE)
s Cedric Cornell (NOR)

=i= Darren Miles (GBR)

Empty lane .....
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Straight slalom (Mas Qual) Run 1 | Run 2 | Overall | Result list
# Start list ¥ Raw Total # | ¥ Raw Total # Best # Straight slalom (Mas Qual)
08 B Petr Klein (CZE) 9,94 11 10,12 9 | 10,84 11 1 gmm Peter Klang (SWE)
s Cedric Cornell (NOR) 10,38 BELEET1R 10 10,38 8 2 Fabio Luiz Sprovieri (BRA)
=l= Darren Miles (GBR) 10,17 10,16 7 3 M| 55 Tuexen (GER)
=l= Dill Hill (GBR) 9,89 9,89[] 9,81 10,01 4 EIE Mmedo Duffort (GBR)
Fabio Luiz Sprovieri (BRA) 74 8,94H 8,83 8,830 5 [ B Jean-Ph. Bouckaert (BEL) }
amm Peter Klang (SWE) 8,58 8,15 6 [ Dan Syrovy Sr (CZE)
== Mmedo Duffort (GBR) 9,51E 9,00 9,20H 7 == Dill Hill (GBR)
B | 515 Tuexen (GER) 8 | Stepan Vojta (CZE)
9  [m Stepan Vojta (CZE) 9,98[¢ DNS 9 Ef= Darren Miles (GBR)
10 |nam Dan Syrovy Sr (CZE) %] 3) 10 35 Cedric Cornell (NOR)
11 | B Jean-Ph. Bouckaert (BEL) 9,32H 11 [ Petr Klein (CZE)
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